THE DATASHEET OF
AD7703CNZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AD7703
LC2MOS
20-Bit A/D Converter
FEATURES
Monolithic 16-Bit ADC

Data Sheet AD7703
Rev. F | Page 17 of 18
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD7703ANZ −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-20
AD7703ARZ −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-20
AD7703BNZ −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-20
AD7703BRZ −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-20
AD7703BRZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-20
AD7703CNZ −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-20
AD7703CRZ −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-20
1 N = Plastic DIP; R = SOIC.
2 Z = RoHS Complaint Part.
AD7703 Data Sheet
Rev. F | Page 18 of 18